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TSV Schott Mainz ( 30022 )
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Anlage
Erzbergerstr. 23 , 55120 Mainz-Mombach

Sportwart/in
Schmitz, Mats
T 01791070242 mats.schmitz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Meinert, Bastian
T 01775645632 bastian_meinert@hotmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Backer, Katrin
T 0163-2516313 baeckerlein@gmx.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)

MF: Hannes Kunz; T 01773572573
m 01773572573; mathias-kunz@t-online.de
Jungen U 15 2 (4er)

MF: Lucas Merten; T 06131475627
merten.silkke@web.de

Jungen U 15 3 (4er)

MF: Henri Neher

m 01702033448; tina.neher@gmx.de
Jungen U 15 4 (4er)

MF: Noah Koltai

m 01634191450; nik.koltai@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Bott, Tobias 10903221
2 Meinert, Tom 11150736
3 Kunz, Hannes 10902099
4 Most, Vincent 11084297
5 Ghiena, Kaspar 11083245
6 Merten, Lucas 10903281
7 Lahmar, Zachary (FRA) 11302128
8 Baumann, Paul 11158712
9 Buff, Heinrich 11087948
10 Gerkhardt, Hannes 11152982
11 Golubic, Tin 11154964
12 Taugs, Henning 11089536
13 Urganci, Nail 11157637
14 Wohn, Julius 10909553
15 Plicht, Rune 11087950
16 Nell, Julian 11096109
17 Merkl, Tim 10909551
18 Eich, Max 10909555
19 Neher, Henri 10906468

LK DR Info
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK14,8
LK16,1
LK17,6
LK19,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK22,3
LK23,9
LK22,9

Ra.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name (Nat.)

Bonert, Felix

Scholl, Maximilian
Knochel, Konstantin
Peth, Jonathan

Gill, Maximilian

Koltai, Noah
Bornemann, Tim Felix
Meinert, Luis

Henke, Matteo

Nell, Henry

Kalden, Ben

Sinsel, Ben

White, Tom Aidan
Fleck, Christopher Philipp
Scholl, Johannes
Neher, Hugo
Hambach, Julien
Wermuth, Luan

Gotz, Theo

Holze, Leonard Valentin
Alvarez, Aran (ESP)
Kieras, Valentin
Pfirsching, David

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10914164
10909552
11202321
11152723
11152978
11204510
11152979
11400201
11087949
11302429
11204399
10907918
11201087
11204920
11204401
11306956
11205444
11401054
11302104
11088071
11154322
11158154
11307007

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK20,7
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4

g GENERALI



